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JAN
SEBASTIAN
tUKASZ
PAWEL
BARTLOMIEJ
ARTUR
ANDRZEJ
DARIUSZ
PAWEL
LUKASZ
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ
LUKASZ
TOMASZ
ROBERT
RAFAL
ANDRZEJ
JAROSLAW
SEBASTIAN
MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
MAREK
DANIEL
ANTONIUK
TOMASZ
ARTUR
HUBERT
StAWOMIR
ELIZA
tUKASZ
DANIEL
ZBIGNIEW
MARCIN
GRZEGORZ
PAWEL
RAFAL
MAGDALENA
DANIEL
KAROL
KATARZYNA
MARIUSZ
PAULINA
KRZYSZTOF
JAROStAW
MICHAL
MICHAL
MARCIN
PIOTR
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
BARTLOMIEJ

NAZWISKO

POPLAWSKI
WEGLINSKI
DANIELAK
GRABARSKI
WICHER

BAK
IGNATOWICZ
REGULSKI
BASZTA
BIERNACKI
RADOMINSKI
WEGIERA
GRUCA
MACH

KUNA
BOROWSKI
LESNIEWSKI
WALUSINSKI
SZYSZKA
EKIERT
GRUCA
PIECHOTA
LUBIAN
HARASIMIUK
SOCHACKI
MARCIN
KLEPACKI
CISOWSKI
BELKIEWICZ
TOPOROWSKI
PITURA
OWCZARCZYK
WALCZAK
TYC

GUJSKI
CISOWSKI
ROMAN
UMOWSKI
BASZTA
NOWICKI
Ko¢
STRUSINSKA
WALUSINSKI
KAWKA
MICHALIK
KUREK
MICHALAK
KOPIK
TYLKOWSKI
MAZUR
GONTARCZYK
WYCISLOWSKI
SZELAG
BIELSKI

NR

49
71
10
14
72

20
52

78
69
16
35
30

31
68
61
12
17
46
33
18
81
37
25

62
47
43
67
63
99

53
65

79
26
100
86
23
76
85
41
28
64
84
87
73
60
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MIASTO

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

GORA KALWARIA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
ABRAMOWICE PRYWATNE
LUBLIN

LUBLIN
MILANOWEK
WARSZAWA
OSTROWIEC $WIETOKRZYSKI
PULAWY
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

LUBLIN

WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CHOINY

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
LUBLIN

GARWOLIN

ZABKI

PRUSZKOW

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
ZYRARDOW
WYPEDY
GARWOLIN
SIEDLCE

MINSK MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
LUBLIN

Duathlon Garwolinski
Garwolin, 1 maja 2018 r.

5-20-2,5
WYNIKI

KLUB KAT.

NEON TEAM M2
KS BARAKUDA MINSK MAZ./MKB DREPTAK M2
KK CYKLON WARSZAWA M2
BANDA TRI G M2
SBRT WARSZAWA M2
M3

TRUCHT TARCHOMIN TEAM M3
TEAM DM TYPE1 M4
BOBO JAJKO M2
VICTUS REBKOW M2
KS BARAKUDA MINSK MAZOWIECKI M3
TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM M3
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU M2
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU M3
LEGIA INTERCARS M4
MY RUN TO TRI M2
POLITECHNIKA WARSZAWSKA M4
AKTYWNI Z CUKRZYCA M2
TRUCHTACZ.PL M3
TRUCHTACZ.PL M3
M4

KUZNIA TRIATHLONU M2
CTL LOGISTICS M3
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU M2
TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM M3
23 TEAM M3
KS TRIATHLON RAWA M4
TRIWAWA M3
GSK HORYZONT M2
MKB DREPTAK M4
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU K3
M2

BIEGAM BO LUBIE ZABKI TEAM M3
BSA PRO TRI TEAM M4
TRIPAKA M2
M2

KS BARAKUDA MINSK MAZOWIECKI M3
ZYRARDOWSKIE TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTOW M2
BOBO JAJKO K2
M2

M3

MINSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA K2
M2

23 TEAM K2
GSK HORYZONT M2
BEATRIX M2
MKB DREPTAK M3
TRUCHTACZ.PL M3
MY RUN TO TRI M2
GSK HORYZONT M1
GSK HORYZONT M1
MKB DREPTAK M4
MKB DREPTAK M3
WW TEAM M2
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1.

0:09:40
0:09:47
0:09:34
0:10:04
0:09:44
0:10:13
0:09:34
0:09:53
0:09:58
0:09:47
0:10:43
0:09:56
0:09:40
0:11:05
0:09:41
0:09:47
0:09:41
0:10:35
0:10:30
0:10:25
0:09:58
0:10:36
0:11:24
0:11:10
0:11:05
0:10:47
0:12:06
0:11:06
0:11:22
0:11:22
0:11:25
0:11:28
0:11:00
0:11:40
0:12:05
0:12:29
0:11:42
0:11:56
0:11:16
0:09:59
0:11:54
0:12:05
0:11:40
0:11:26
0:12:29
0:12:03
0:10:56
0:12:20
0:12:30
0:12:22
0:12:21
0:12:29
0:11:48
0:12:10

BIEG

0:19:27
0:19:52
0:19:41
0:20:45
0:19:30
0:20:54
0:19:36
0:20:14
0:20:46
0:19:49
0:21:55
0:20:39
0:19:54
0:22:14
0:20:14
0:20:13
0:19:54
0:21:11
0:21:06
0:21:16
0:20:24
0:21:07
0:23:08
0:22:14
0:22:14
0:22:34
0:24:07
0:22:33
0:23:21
0:23:20
0:23:03
0:23:51
0:22:14
0:24:30
0:25:12
0:25:03
0:24:40
0:25:50
0:23:22
0:20:56
0:24:58
0:25:12
0:24:32
0:23:09
0:26:27
0:25:08
0:22:34
0:26:27
0:25:47
0:26:50
0:26:49
0:25:49
0:24:25
0:25:10

1

0:25:28
0:25:43
0:25:28
0:27:09
0:25:43
0:27:08
0:26:13
0:26:45
0:26:54
0:26:22
0:28:25
0:27:09
0:26:55
0:28:33
0:27:07
0:26:53
0:27:14
0:28:00
0:27:56
0:28:00
0:27:11
0:28:00
0:29:34
0:29:00
0:29:34
0:29:23
0:31:10
0:29:52
0:30:26
0:30:25
0:30:20
0:31:51
0:31:01
0:31:51
0:32:28
0:31:51
0:32:04
0:33:04
0:30:55
0:28:23
0:31:59
0:32:40
0:31:40
0:31:15
0:33:26
0:32:34
0:30:31
0:34:10
0:33:27
0:33:26
0:33:25
0:33:32
0:32:42
0:33:48

0:30:13
0:30:14
0:30:13
0:32:00
0:31:09
0:31:59
0:31:29
0:31:54
0:31:54
0:31:50
0:33:36
0:32:16
0:32:15
0:33:37
0:32:40
0:32:29
0:32:42
0:33:26
0:33:25
0:33:25
0:32:39
0:33:45
0:34:50
0:34:29
0:34:50
0:34:51
0:36:19
0:35:21
0:36:04
0:36:06
0:36:06
0:37:08
0:37:00
0:37:07
0:38:09
0:37:06
0:38:03
0:38:37
0:37:09
0:34:31
0:37:39
0:38:29
0:37:33
0:37:28
0:39:01
0:38:29
0:37:15
0:39:17
0:39:39
0:38:36
0:38:37
0:39:44
0:39:33
0:40:03

0:34:43
0:34:42
0:35:00
0:36:42
0:36:18
0:36:42
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:36:43
0:37:07
0:38:36
0:37:24
0:37:40
0:38:37
0:38:02
0:37:57
0:38:02
0:38:44
0:39:08
0:38:44
0:38:03
0:39:30
0:39:55
0:39:53
0:40:09
0:40:09
0:41:38
0:41:00
0:41:47
0:41:51
0:41:56
0:42:36
0:43:18
0:42:37
0:43:46
0:42:34
0:43:35
0:43:45
0:43:30
0:41:03
0:43:28
0:44:12
0:43:34
0:43:41
0:44:39
0:44:12
0:44:09
0:44:45
0:46:03
0:43:44
0:43:45
0:45:57
0:46:15
0:46:24

0:39:13
0:39:13
0:39:54
0:41:32
0:41:33
0:41:31
0:41:37
0:41:32
0:41:38
0:42:36
0:43:44
0:42:36
0:43:14
0:43:43
0:43:28
0:43:29
0:43:27
0:44:05
0:44:49
0:44:26
0:43:39
0:45:18
0:45:12
0:45:24
0:45:30
0:45:30
0:47:15
0:46:30
0:47:24
0:47:45
0:47:52
0:48:04
0:49:33
0:48:39
0:49:27
0:48:03
0:48:52
0:48:50
0:49:42
0:48:02
0:48:52
0:50:06
0:49:38
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:20
0:51:12
0:50:17
0:52:12
0:48:49
0:48:49
0:52:29
0:52:54
0:52:39

0:43:50
0:43:43
0:44:47
0:46:18
0:46:47
0:46:18
0:46:54
0:46:18
0:46:47
0:48:04
0:48:49
0:48:03
0:48:44
0:48:44
0:48:49
0:48:56
0:48:51
0:50:06
0:50:51
0:50:17
0:49:25
0:51:08
0:50:36
0:50:49
0:50:52
0:50:52
0:52:41
0:52:08
0:52:55
0:53:31
0:53:32
0:53:29
0:55:42
0:54:01
0:55:02
0:53:26
0:54:26
0:54:01
0:55:54
0:55:04
0:54:38
0:55:59
0:55:38
0:56:43
0:55:53
0:56:38
0:58:23
0:55:52
0:58:19
0:53:59
0:53:58
0:59:11
0:59:43
0:59:26

ROWER

0:48:43
0:48:19
0:49:45
0:51:09
0:51:57
0:51:09
0:52:10
0:51:09
0:51:55
0:53:26
0:53:58
0:53:13
0:54:00
0:53:56
0:54:01
0:54:25
0:54:19
0:55:52
0:56:29
0:55:53
0:55:14
0:57:11
0:56:03
0:56:24
0:56:23
0:56:25
0:58:23
0:58:01
0:58:35
0:59:26
0:59:32
0:59:23
1:01:46
0:59:58
1:00:40
0:59:15
1:00:30
0:59:55
1:02:05
1:02:19
1:01:10
1:01:59
1:01:47
1:03:07
1:01:32
1:03:01
1:05:19
1:01:31
1:04:14
0:59:50
0:59:49
1:05:44
1:06:31
1:05:55

META

0:58:37
0:59:33
1:00:59
1:02:28
1:02:35
1:02:53
1:03:15
1:03:32
1:03:50
1:03:54
1:05:07
1:05:11
1:05:20
1:05:22
1:05:30
1:06:08
1:06:19
1:06:55
1:07:25
1:07:52
1:08:07
1:08:27
1:08:35
1:08:49
1:09:34
1:09:57
1:10:28
11:13
111:25
111:39
:13:04
:113:06
:113:31
113:42
:113:48
113:51
114:10
114:16
114:33
115:22
115:24
:115:37
115:43
:115:45
116:07
:116:43
17:16
17:28
118:28
:118:35
:18:35
:119:07
19:29
:119:50

NETTO

0:58:36
0:59:32
1:00:58
1:02:27
1:02:33
1:02:52
1:03:14
1:03:30
1:03:49
1:03:52
1:05:04
1:05:08
1:05:19
1:05:18
1:05:29
1:06:07
1:06:18
1:06:53
1:07:22
1:07:49
1:08:06
1:08:24
1:08:32
1:08:46
1:09:30
1:09:55
1:10:22
11:10
111:19
11:37
:13:00
:113:02
:113:29
:113:38
:13:45
113:48
:114:06
114:15
114:31
:1156:21
115:21
:115:33
:15:38
1156:41
:16:03
:116:38
17:13
17:25
118:23
:118:30
:18:30
:119:04
119:25
:119:45



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

PAULINA
SZYMON
TOMASZ
KATARZYNA
DANIEL
JOANNA
MARIUSZ
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
EWELINA
JERZY
RAFAL
ARKADIUSZ
MALGORZATA
MARTA
MARTA
AGNIESZKA
JACEK EXPEDYT
SYLWESTER
KATARZYNA
MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
PAWEL

STOPYRA
WALICKI
JANISIEWICZ
STRASZ
IWANEK
WEGLINSKA
ZADROZNY
PRYGON
STOPYRA
KASKA-LOBODOWSKA
HILLER
MICHALIK
LUKASIAK
MARKOWSKA
JATA
KRUPSKA
PRZECH-FUS
DOMARNSKI
UMOWSKI
FORDONSKA
MARCZAK
MARCINEK
OSTALOWSKI

56
77
83
57
82
70
75
50
55
22
19
42
34
39
21
29
51
11
66
13
38
88
80

SETEETREEXRARARAXEZIEZIXREREXREREER

LUBLIN
GARWOLIN

LOMIANKI
JASTKOW

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GARWOLIN

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

SIENNICA

LUBLIN

GARWOLIN

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

LUBLIN

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
LUBLIN

WARSZAWA
ZYRARDOW

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
LASKARZEW
LUBLIN

WARSZAWA

Duathlon Garwolinski
Garwolin, 1 maja 2018 r.

TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM
GSK HORYZONT
GSK HORYZONT

TRIATHLON LUBLIN TEAM

MKB DREPTAK

WKS PUZNOW

LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU
EKIPAQ

SIENNICA

LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU

MINSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA

WW TEAM

MINSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
WW TEAM

WKB META LUBLINIEC

5-20-2,5
WYNIKI

ZYRARDOWSKIE TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTOW

RUNFORFUN

PZU SPORT TEAM

K2
M1
M4
K2
M2
K2
M3
K3
M2
K2
M4
M2
M4
K2
K2
K2
K4
M4
M4
K2
M2
M2
M2

Ul W A

0:12:30
0:12:22
0:12:34
0:13:04
0:12:32
0:14:10
0:12:21
0:14:25
0:13:11
0:12:03
0:14:32
0:12:26
0:12:04
0:14:15
0:14:32
0:13:39
0:15:10
0:15:15
0:16:48
0:15:04
0:12:22
0:11:28
0:10:35

0:25:39
0:26:49
0:27:36
0:26:48
0:26:09
0:28:41
0:25:41
0:29:25
0:27:05
0:25:10
0:29:04
0:26:40
0:25:38
0:28:41
0:29:58
0:30:38
0:31:08
0:31:01
0:36:00
0:32:11
0:26:39
0:25:03
0:22:02

0:34:33
0:34:17
0:34:10
0:34:35
0:34:34
0:36:19
0:34:25
0:36:59
0:35:14
0:33:22
0:37:29
0:35:05
0:34:05
0:37:52
0:38:41
0:39:32
0:40:17
0:40:01
0:44:46
0:41:35
0:35:20
0:32:53
0:29:08

0:40:40
0:40:05
0:39:16
0:40:40
0:40:58
0:42:43
0:41:44
0:42:52
0:42:31
0:40:47
0:44:25
0:42:26
0:41:46
0:45:46
0:45:38
0:46:34
0:47:12
0:47:06
0:50:43
0:48:43
0:42:27
0:39:29
0:35:09

0:46:52
0:45:50
0:44:45
0:46:55
0:47:23
0:49:17
0:49:30
0:49:22
0:49:41
0:48:44
0:51:29
0:49:56
0:49:36
0:53:49
0:52:45
0:53:25
0:54:17
0:54:04
0:56:23
0:55:49
0:49:10
0:46:11

0:53:14
0:51:42
0:50:17
0:53:17
0:53:48
0:55:53
0:57:08
0:55:44
0:56:50
0:56:25
0:58:29
0:57:35
0:57:35
1:01:56
1:00:19
1:00:09
1:01:39
1:01:21
1:02:17
1:02:44
0:56:02
0:52:52

0:59:37
0:57:26
0:55:53
0:59:57
1:00:24
1:02:33
1:04:22
1:02:11
1:03:58
1:04:26
1:05:25
1:05:49
1:05:49
1:09:54
1:08:01
1:07:00
1:08:51
1:08:29
1:08:06
1:09:41
1:02:54
0:59:46

1:05:47
1:03:01
1:01:32
1:06:33
1:07:12
1:09:33
1:11:41
1:08:35
1:11:00
1:12:16
1:13:18
1:13:50
1:13:50
1:17:32
1:15:36
1:13:31
1:16:03
1:15:35
1:13:59
1:16:35
1:16:33
1:13:02

1:19:50
1:21:15
1:21:52
1:21:58
1:22:53
1:24:52
1:25:43
1:26:12
1:26:26
1:27:46
1:28:36
1:29:05
1:29:19
1:31:31
1:31:49
1:32:26
1:33:06
1:33:46
1:34:32
1:35:33
1:36:21
DNF
DNF

1:19:46
1:21:15
1:21:48
1:21:52
1:22:49
1:24:47
1:25:40
1:26:06
1:26:22
1:27:44
1:28:29
1:29:00
1:29:14
1:31:24
1:31:43
1:32:20
1:33:00
1:33:39
1:34:30
1:35:28
1:36:21



